University Heights Phase 1 Owners Association, Inc AGM Proxy

l,	, a member/owner of
	(list one (1) property address here) in
the University Heights Phase 1	Owners Association, Inc., do hereby revoke any
and all previous Proxies and ap	point(if
left blank, the board president	will be appointed) as my Proxy to attend the
Association, Inc. called on the <u>2</u> adjournment thereof, and to re	Meeting for the University Heights Phase 1 Owners 29th day of January 2024, and any continuation or epresent, vote, execute consents and otherwise act with the same effect as if I were personally
•	presented herein may be revoked at any time by ss revoked, it shall not terminate until two (2) ecution.
Homeowner Signature	Date Signed
Property Address 1	Email Address(es)
Property Address 2	Property Address 3
Property Address 4	Property Address 5
Property Address 6	Property Address 7

Return this executed form to: lauren@universityheightscs.com

Or mail to: University Heights Property Manager, 3612 Kenyon Drive, College Station, TX 77845